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All About the Numbers
Name:

Trace and write

Color 6 circles

6 6
six
Before and after

6

Show 6 in a 
ten frame

Find and color the number 6

Color 6 base 
ten blocks

Tally 6

Draw 6 dots on
the domino

Color the word six

1
6

6
6

6

6 4

2
3

85

7 8

6

6

6

Color, cut and wear

Trace and write

6

five six
sevenSIX
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All About the Numbers
Name:

Trace and write

Color 7 circles

7 7
seven
Before and after

7

Show 7 in a 
ten frame

Find and color the number 7

Color 7 base 
ten blocks

Tally 7

Draw 7 dots on
the domino

Color the word seven

1
7

7
5

7

6 3

2
3

87

7 8

7

7

7

Color, cut and wear

Trace and write

7

Eight SEVEN

sevenSIX
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All About the Numbers
Name:

Trace and write

Color 8 mittens

8 8
eight
Before and after

8

Show 8 in a 
ten frame

Find and color the number 8

Color 8 base 
ten blocks

Tally 8

Draw 8 dots on
the domino

Color the word eight

0
9

7
8

8

3 2

11
3

87

7 8

8

8

8

Color, cut and wear

Trace and write

8

Eight ten

EIGHTnine
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All About the Numbers
Name:

Trace and write

Color 9 hats

9 9
nine
Before and after

9

Show 9 in a 
ten frame

Find and color the number 9

Color 9 base 
ten blocks

Tally 9

Draw 9 dots on
the domino

Color the word nine

9
2

7
3

6

3 1

9
3

98

7 9

9

9

9

Color, cut and wear

Trace and write

9

NINE eight

sevennine
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All About the Numbers
Name:

Trace and write

Color 10 hearts

10 10
ten
Before and after

10

Show 10 in a 
ten frame

Find and color the number 10

Color 10 base 
ten blocks

Tally 10

Draw 10 dots on
the domino

Color the word ten

2
4

10
10

6

10 3

10
5

76

10 9

Color, cut and wear

Trace and write

10

TEN nine
teneleven

10

10

10
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